401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068.
01
+91-22-42555333
Single Phase Zero Cross Over Thyristor Power Switch
MODEL WISE DESCRIPTION
Product Description
Single Phase Zero Cross Over

03
+91-22-42555333
ORDERING CODE
Model  Product Description
Single Phase Zero Cross Over Pulse Width
Modulated  SCR power switch for 2 to 4KW
load  (10 to 20A) @ 230VAC
Part No.
 2701
Single Phase Zero Cross Over Pulse Width
Modulated  SCR power switch for 6 to
8KW load (30 to 40A) @ 230VAC
 2702
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
DIMENSION TABLE:-
SR
NO. MODEL NAME HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) DEPTH (D) MOUNTING HEIGHT
(MH)
MOUNTING WIDTH
(MW)
1 POW-1-ZC-10A 190 120 100 150 105
2 POW-1-ZC-20A 190 120 100 150 105
3 POW-1-ZC-30A 190 130 110 150 110
4 POW-1-ZC-40A 190 130 110 150 110
 MW
 W
 H
 M